
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Invitation: Weekly SJ Call @ Weekly from 1pm to 1:30pm on Wednesday (PST) (elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov)
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:05:22 PM

 
 

From: Handler, Elisabeth 
Sent: Wednesday, January 29, 2020 1:18 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; benavidez@google.com; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario
<Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>;
c_188feahqv802qie7jl1qdi9or4r6e4gactnmuprcckn66rrd38c74rrfdlfnasqvedj6unr6e9ij4c9lbsp5ucjl64@resource.calendar.google.com;
javiergonzalez@google.com; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; mappel@google.com
Subject: Invitation: Weekly SJ Call @ Weekly from 1pm to 1:30pm on Wednesday (PST) (elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov)
 
I'm Running Late 5 mins
 
Elisabeth Handler
Public Info. Mgr. | OED
City of San Jose
cell: 408 599-9567
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